Training Evaluation Form
Name (optional): 

Course: 
Date: 
Facilitators:  
Satisfaction
Please state whether you agree or disagree with the following statements by marking the relevant block.
	
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Not Sure      
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1. The workshop was well organized
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. The workshop objectives were clearly stated.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. The venue / accommodation was good
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. The facilitators were knowledgeable and helpful
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. The training methodologies were conducive to learning
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. The workshop was practical and hands-on
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. The course materials are useful
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. The workshop time was sufficient to cover the content
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. The workshop met its stated objectives
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


Expectations

Please answer the following:
10. Did the workshop meet your expectations?

11. If some of your expectations were not met, please explain:
	

	

	


Comments

12. Any recommendations for future training workshops

	

	

	


13. Other general comments about the training

	

	

	


THANK YOU FOR COMPLETING THIS QUESTIONNAIRE

SAIDE



